
9014ID Number:

www.actransit.org

General Manager:  Mr. Richard Fernandez1600 Franklin Street

Oakland, CA  94612

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District (AC Transit)
     

(510) 891-4753

General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census

 527

 12

  Square Miles

  Population

  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs

San Francisco-Oakland, CA

 3,228,605

 

 

 

Other UZAs Served

  Square Miles

  Population

Service Area Statistics

 364 

 1,415,129 

 

 

  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips

 877

  Annual Passenger Miles

  Annual Unlinked Trips

  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips

  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours

  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service

  Base Period Requirement

  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service

 27,826,131

 715

 437

 203,772,270

 65,856,350

 220,465

 103,592

 80,294

Service Consumption

Service Supplied

 

 2,245,689

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Financial Information

Fare Revenues Earned 

Sources of Operating Funds Expended
$52,278,481  

( 17%)  Fare Revenues  $52,278,481

  Federal Assistance 

  State Funds

  State Funds

  Local funds

  Other Funds

  Federal Assistance

  Local Funds

  Other Funds

 16,278,330 

 19,948,005 

 9,588,652 

 3,854,807 

  Total Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

  Total Capital Funds Expended

$316,205,893 

$13,443,459 

 207,163,258 

$0 

( 66%)

(  5%)

(  6%)

(  6%)

(  0%)

( 71%)

( 29%)

(  0%)

 20,537,819

 

 

 0 

 

 

 

Summary of Operating Expenses

  Salary, Wages and Benefits $218,502,470 

  Materials and Supplies  31,299,952 

  Purchased Transportation  25,976,126 

  Other Operating Expenses  34,148,752 

$309,927,300   Total Operating Expenses

 

 

 

$6,278,593 Reconciling Cash Expenditures  

6%

66%

5%

17%

6%

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

29%

71%

Sources of Capital Funds ExpendedVehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Directly

Operated

      Purchased

Transportation

Systems and

   Guideways

Facilities and

        Stations Other Total

Revenue

Vehicles1

Bus $2,757,135 $200,168$3,762,747 $13,443,459$6,723,409   535  0  

Demand Response $0 $0$0 $0$0   0  180  

 535  180 $6,723,409 $3,762,747 $2,757,135 $200,168 $13,443,459Total    

        Fare 

Revenues
1

 $50,327,706 

 $1,950,775 

Modal Characteristics 

Operating

Expenses1

Bus $283,791,098  

Demand Response $26,136,202  

Uses of

Capital

Funds

      Annual

Passenger

         Miles

Annual Vehicle

Revenue MIles

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Hours

Fixed Guideway

      Directional

     Route Miles

Vehicles Available

for Maximum

Service

Average Fleet

Age in Years

Vehicles Operated 

in Maximum 

Service

Peak to

Base Ratio

Percent

Spares

 8.0   643$13,443,459  65,194,287 197,556,088 1.17  20% 1,870,234 21,995,860  53557.5          

 4.2   234$0  662,063 6,216,182 N/A  30% 375,455 5,830,271  180N/A          

Performance Measures

Service Efficiency

Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expense per

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Operating Expense per

Passenger Mile

Cost Effectiveness 

Unlinked Passenger Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Service Effectiveness 

 34.86 2.96$4.35$1.44$151.74$12.90Bus       

 1.76 0.11$39.48$4.20$69.61$4.48Demand Response       
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Data Source:  2008 National Transit Database

11/3/2009

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately


